
Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNI DE LARANJ DO SUL 

Conta: 0932 / 006 / 00000877-6

Data: 19/10/2015 - 14:38

Mês: Janeiro/2015

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

08/01/2015 300353 CHEQ COMP 120,00 D 0,00 C

27/01/2015 000001 CRED TED 200.000,00 C 200.000,00 C

28/01/2015 032410 PAG FONE 782,01 D 199.217,99 C

28/01/2015 349699 PAG BOLETO 350,00 D 198.867,99 C

28/01/2015 819961 PAG GPS 18.312,12 D 180.555,87 C

28/01/2015 048480 TEV MESM T 31.042,92 D 149.512,95 C

28/01/2015 156567 TEV MESM T 5.020,67 D 144.492,28 C

28/01/2015 156901 TEV MESM T 3.457,01 D 141.035,27 C

28/01/2015 157156 TEV MESM T 3.079,32 D 137.955,95 C

28/01/2015 157388 TEV MESM T 5.210,14 D 132.745,81 C

28/01/2015 157624 TEV MESM T 4.838,20 D 127.907,61 C

28/01/2015 157828 TEV MESM T 4.849,40 D 123.058,21 C

28/01/2015 157991 TEV MESM T 2.979,27 D 120.078,94 C

28/01/2015 158226 TEV MESM T 6.968,00 D 113.110,94 C

28/01/2015 158406 TEV MESM T 3.061,66 D 110.049,28 C

28/01/2015 158586 TEV MESM T 4.786,56 D 105.262,72 C

28/01/2015 158720 TEV MESM T 4.838,20 D 100.424,52 C

28/01/2015 158868 TEV MESM T 3.957,52 D 96.467,00 C

28/01/2015 159019 TEV MESM T 5.505,95 D 90.961,05 C

28/01/2015 159163 TEV MESM T 4.734,91 D 86.226,14 C

28/01/2015 159306 TEV MESM T 2.168,93 D 84.057,21 C

28/01/2015 159604 TEV MESM T 1.506,77 D 82.550,44 C

28/01/2015 159806 TEV MESM T 4.786,56 D 77.763,88 C

28/01/2015 159983 TEV MESM T 4.305,59 D 73.458,29 C

28/01/2015 160132 TEV MESM T 4.200,72 D 69.257,57 C
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28/01/2015 160287 TEV MESM T 4.912,25 D 64.345,32 C

28/01/2015 160438 TEV MESM T 3.224,05 D 61.121,27 C

28/01/2015 160609 TEV MESM T 1.926,89 D 59.194,38 C

28/01/2015 160759 TEV MESM T 4.274,77 D 54.919,61 C

28/01/2015 160951 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 54.044,61 C

28/01/2015 161109 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 53.169,61 C

28/01/2015 161240 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 52.294,61 C

28/01/2015 161371 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 51.419,61 C

28/01/2015 167214 TEV MESM T 3.537,28 D 47.882,33 C

28/01/2015 167450 TEV MESM T 3.410,95 D 44.471,38 C

29/01/2015 246050 PAG BOLETO 584,95 D 43.886,43 C

29/01/2015 246454 PAG BOLETO 300,00 D 43.586,43 C

29/01/2015 125790 ENVIO TED 5.100,00 D 38.486,43 C

29/01/2015 151565 TEV MESM T 165,00 D 38.321,43 C

29/01/2015 151730 TEV MESM T 1.140,00 D 37.181,43 C

29/01/2015 151935 TEV MESM T 63,54 D 37.117,89 C

30/01/2015 078547 PAG BOLETO 418,50 D 36.699,39 C

30/01/2015 131045 PAG FONE 557,33 D 36.142,06 C
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